17.16 M3 1 M3 80.54 
Rupees Eighty 
and Paise Fifty 

four Only 
1382.07 

2 

Supplying and filling with M-Sand of each layers of not more 
than 15cm thick, well rammed, watered and consolidated etc., 
complete complying with standard specifications. 

6.77 M3 1 M3 1629.54 

Rupees One 
Thousand six 
hundred and 

twenty nine and 
Paise Fifty four 

Only 

11031.99 

1 NSP/CW 

3 

Providing and placing Plain Cement Concrete M10 grade using 
crusher broken hard coarse aggregate (well graded) of nominal 
maximum size of 40mm and downgraded to I.S specified 
grading and M-Sand (To achieve the specified characteristic

[...]

baling / pumping and diverting wherever necessary, placing 
concrete in layers and vibrating, water curing, finishing the 
surface with all leads and lifts etc.,complete complying with 
standard specification and as directed by the departmental 
Engineer. 

6.64 M3 1 M3 4864.61 

Rupees Four 
Thousand Eight 

Hundred and sixty 
four Paise Sixty 

one Only 

32301.01 

4 

Providing and placing in position of plain Cement concrete of 
grade M15 using hard well graded aggregates with  the nominal 
maximum size of coarse aggregate of 40mm (60%) and 20mm 
(40%); and M-Sand weigh batching the ingredients and mixing

[...]

mm laid over silver oak joist of size 7.50 x 5 cm, spaced at 90 
cm C/C and supported by  Casurina props of size 10 to 13 cm 
dia, spaced at 75 cm C/C etc., complete complying with 
standard specification as directed by the departmental officers . 

14.09 M3 1 M3 12341.16 

Rupees Twelve 
thousand three 

hundred and forty 
one and paise 
sixteen only 

173886.94 

2 NSP/CW 

5 

Providing and placing in position of plain Cement

[...]

surface with all leads and lifts; watering curing complete 
so as attain the profile and strength specified in the 
approved drawing & Specification and etc.,  complete 
complying with standard specification and as directed by 
the departmental Engineer. 

2.14 M3 1 M3 6031.78 

Rupees Six 
thousand thirty 
one and paise 

seventy eight only 

12908.00 

6 

Supply of “NIE PLAST make fiberglass Reinforced 
Plastic (FRP) improved cut throat flume for accurate 
measurement of water flowing through open channels 
with prefabricated fiberglass lining, moulded engraved 
gauge marking in Lit/sec. and also in centimeter including 
discharge table, capacity, marking flow direction, pipe 
stiffener, hold fasts  and sand treatment on the back side 
of flume. 

4.00 Nos 1 No. 12906.00 

Rupees Twelve 
Thousand Nine 

Hundred and Six 
Only 

51624.00 

(Six items only)  283134.01 

TOTAL 

(Rupees Two Lakhs Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Thirty Four Only) 

283134.01 
(or) 

283134.00 

GST should be shown separately 

We agree to execute the works in accordance with the approved drawings and technical specifications at …….. percentage above/below the 
estimated rates, i.e., for a total Contract price of Rs......…………….....